EXPK Series Harsh Environment Enclosure
Standard Features
Reliability
The EXPK Series comes complete with a 3-year full warranty.
Enclosure Data
Unit is built into a U.L. Listed NEMA enclosure that is weather and
corrosion resistant. Enclosures include a uniformly illuminated
polycarbonate face, sealed push-to-test switch and special venting

120EXPK2C-277-*-*
Includes standard lamp
How To Order
EXPK exit signs are available in a wide variety of types, mountings,
faceplates/arrows, legends, voltages, etc. To make your selection easier, we
have listed the standard configurations in the chart below. When ordering, and
in addition to the basic catalog number, you must specify the color of faceplate
and arrows, as indicated at right. Insert these suffix letters in the space provided
by the asterisk (*). Add options to end of model number. As an example:
12   -   EXPK   -   E     -    277    -   *RW     -    *AR     -    TD
DC Volt     Series    Mounting   AC Volt          Letters            Arrow         Option
(12 volt)                    (End)      (277 volt)     Red letter/       (right)     Time delay
White background
Faceplate Selection
Description Add Suffix
Red (letters)/White (background) ........................RW
White (letters)/Red (background) ........................WR
Green (letters)/White (background) .....................GW
White (letters)/Green (background) .....................WG
Standard Configurations For EXPK Note: Specify faceplate color and arrows where asterisk(*) are noted.
Model AC Exit
Single Face/Wall Mount
Single Face/End Mount
Single Face/Ceiling Mount
Double Mount/End Mount
Double Face/Ceiling Mount
120 Volt 277 Volt
Self-Powered Exit
120/277 Volt
AC/DC Exit (Numerical Prefix Denotes DC Voltage)
277 Volt120 Volt
EXPK-120-*-*
EXPKE-120-*-*
EXPKC-120-*-*
EXPK2E-120-*-*
EXPK2C-120-*-*
Standard Configurations For EXPK SOX/STX Note: Specify faceplate color and arrows where asterisk(*) are noted.
Model #of Heads
on Unit
EXPK SOX Series
Up to 12 Watts Remote Capacity
Remote Wattage
Capacity 6 Volt
EXPK STX Series
Up to 18 Watts Remote Capacity
Remote Wattage